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George Padmore and Decolonization: Pan-Africanism, the Cold War, and the end of empire 
Leslie James, University of Birmingham 

	  

Wed 14 January 

	  

Charismatic fetishism: ideologies of leader as generative in Kinshasa 
Joe Trapido, SOAS 

	  

Wed 21 January 

	  

Christian Divine Healing, Zionism, and British Imperial Networks in Johannesburgh, 
Transvaal, 1896-1914 
Joel Cabrita, University of Cambridge 

	  

Wed 28 January 

	  

Nyerere in Scotland: the roots of Ujamaa? 
Tom Molony, University of Edinburgh 

	  

Wed 4 February 

	  

  Alioune Diop and the 1966 Festival mondial des arts nègres: cultural ideology under    
  pressure 
Ruth Bush, University of Bristol 

	  

Wed 11 February 

	  

Black Power in Caribbean Context 
Kate Quinn 

	  

Wed 25 February 

	  

Popular Press Blasts Empire: ITA Wallace-Johnson and anti-imperialism in West Africa 
Marc Goulding, University of Central Oklahoma 

	  

Wed 4 March 

	  

The role of discourse in Zimbabwe’s current succession politics  
Miles Tendi, University of Oxford 

	  

Wed 11 March 

	  

Zambia’s commemoration of Livingstone in 1973: Kaunda, humanism and the politics of the 
uni-party state 
Joanna Lewis, LSE 

	  

Wed 18 March 

	  

Becoming local citizens: migrants, the politics of difference and agrarian clientelism in the 
Gambia 
Pamela Kea, University of Sussex  

	  

Wed 25 March 
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4:30-6:30 pm, Danford Room, 2nd floor, Arts Bdg 
 


